
Rank Name Email Id Score
1 kritarth kritarth9756685683@gmail.com 82%
2 Smitha P smitha.msrschool@gmail.com 82%
3 Ritwick Singla manuritwick4@gmail.com 82%
4 agam bhatia agam.bhatia26@gmail.com 82%
5 Biswadip Saha biswadip.96.bs@gmail.com 80%
6 Devyani Tailor tailordevyani17@gmail.com 78%
7 Aswathy Sabu aswathy2sabu@gmail.com 76%
8 Ragu Nandhan mduragunandhan@gmail.com 76%
9 krishnapriya s kumar krishna.skumarpriya@gmail.com 74%
10 Krishna Sanjeev krishnasanjeev96@gmail.com 74%
11 Harshith K H harshithkh999@gmail.com 74%
12 Siddhartha Chakraborty doctorsleeves6620@gmail.com 72%
13 Dr. Krishnapriyaa P krishnapriyaa1997@gmail.com 72%
14 Shruthi K maahe.shruthi@gmail.com 72%
15 Jay Prakash Shukla jay.sanode@gmail.com 72%
16 Kingston M kasroking1234@gmail.com 72%
17 Harinarayanan Vengadachalapathy narayanan.mvp@gmail.com 72%
18 Yash Raj Singh yraj62@gmail.com 70%
19 Anubhab Moulik moulikanubhab@gmail.com 70%
20 Arathy Jayakumar arathyjayakumar95@gmail.com 70%
21 Arya Shah draryashah93@gmail.com 70%
22 Maria Florence A maria220097@gmail.com 70%
23 Vidya s vittu.karthika@gmail.com 70%
24 AVINASH YALLAPPA BENAKATTI abenakatti16@gmail.com 70%
25 SUSHMA D E dr.sushma4321@gmail.com 68%
26 Sanket joshi sanketjoshi1994@gmail.com 68%
27 Gayathri Balasubramanian gayathrikvpmedi@gmail.com 68%
28 HARSHAVARDHANA M harshavm3215@gmail.com 68%
29 Garima Panwar garimapanwar492@gmail.com 68%
30 ANJALI dranjali0608@gmail.com 68%
31 sumit kumar jain sumitjain1512@gmail.com 68%
32 Muthu Narayanan nmuthustanley1997@gmail.com 68%
33 Maya  themaya008@gmail.com 68%
34 Sujay H S sujay.halkurshankar@gmail.com 68%
35 Muthirevula Archana Reddy marchana2103@gmail.com 68%
36 Harsh Maheshwari 12harsh1995@gmail.com 68%
37 Hilor Goyal goyalhilor5@gmail.com 68%
38 ABDUL RAHMAN drrahmanjhasim@gmail.com 68%
39 Pranab Sarma pranabsarma1996@gmail.com 66%



40 Surya Prakash B suryaprakashb1997@gmail.com 66%
41 Mary Aksha Rayan aksharayan1996@gmail.com 66%
42 Aniket vilas gawas gawasaniket@gmail.com 66%
43 Priyanshi Joshi priyanshi.joshi97@gmail.com 66%
44 A.Amirthakani doctoramirtha@gmail.com 66%
45 Reshma M reshumangat@gmail.com 66%
46 Sameer Nagendra Bele sameerbele@gmail.com 66%
47 Shriram A dr.shriram.a@gmail.com 66%
48 Umesh Shamrao Kulkarni kulkarniumesh4@gmail.com 66%
49 Venugopal venu.venugopal18@gmail.com 66%
50 Vaibhav C Padashetti vaibhav.c.padashetti@gmail.com 66%
51 KIRAN BHADRASHETTY bhadrashettykiran@gmail.com 64%
52 Shradhansh Agrawal shradhanshagrawalts@gmail.com 64%
53 K Gopikrishnan drkgopikrishnan@gmail.com 64%
54 Pritha Chakrabarty prithachakrabarty01@gmail.com 64%
55 HARIHARAN TL haran.logu123@gmail.com 64%
56 Renuka I Kabbur rekhakabbur983@gmail.com 62%
57 IMPA MR impamadapur@gmail.com 62%
58 Prashant Srivastava sri02ps@gmail.com 62%
59 Kritika garg kritikagarg556@gmail.com 62%
60 manas ranjan jena manasranjanjena145@gmail.com 62%
61 Sanjai Kumar Vijayan sanjai1298@gmail.com 60%
62 karthika D dkarthika263@gmail.com 60%
63 Divya S divyashanmugam85@gmail.com 60%
64 Prathyusha koritala prathyukoritala@gmail.com 60%
65 Mox Vijaykumar Mehta mehtamox@gmail.com 60%
66 ranjith kumar drranjithkumar2609@gmail.com 60%
67 Aravindhan R aravatheguy@gmail.com 57%
68 Samiksha Singla samikshasingla09@gmail.com 57%
69 Sangeetha Priya K drsangitapriyagvmc14@gmail.com 57%
70 Pavithra Murugesan pavithramurugesan648@gmail.com 57%
71 Rakesh Chandrasegeran jr7894@jipmer.ac.in 57%
72 Ruthwik BS ruthwikbs@gmail.com 57%
73 Sanket P Mistry drsanket.mistry@gmail.com 57%
74 Amar Mandil amar.mandil007@gmail.com 57%
75 Udit Nareshbhai Patel uditpatel.pln@gmail.com 57%
76 alok mishra dralokmishra5@gmail.com 57%
77 harish harishjunjhadia1@gmail.com 57%
78 Shruti Nitin Sinai Neurekar shrutisinaineurekar@gmail.com 57%
79 Ankita Panda ankitanps@gmail.com 56%



80 POOJANATH R poojanathr555@gmail.com 56%
81 bhanu p solanki bhanu.pssolanki@gmail.com 56%
82 SOWMIYA DEVI N yadev.iniya@gmail.com 56%
83 PRAJWAL KRISHNA K prajwalkrishnak@gmail.com 56%
84 Devika Shukla devikashukla2@gmail.com 56%
85 Hariharan Ramakrishnan ram.haritvmc@gmail.com 56%
86 Zuhaib zuhaibringshawl@gmail.com 56%
87 SYED SALEEM syedsaleem2003@gmail.com 56%
88 Nisha Bopaiah K nishabopaiah@gmail.com 56%
89 Kiran Sivanandan drkiransivanandan2010@gmail.com 54%
90 Resham Sanjay Agarwal agarwalresham301@gmail.com 54%
91 GADDAM SARANYA saranyagaddam18@gmail.com 54%
92 anandh sachin anandhsachin310@gmail.com 54%
93 nithya nithya9646@gmail.com 52%
94 Alisha K surumialisha@gmail.com 52%
95 Mohamed Shakeel mohamedshakeel444@gmail.com 52%
96 Shubhangi Bohra drshubh1996@gmail.com 52%
97 Durgesh Kumar Chaudhary drdurgesh07@gmail.com 52%
98 Sankari Priya sankaripriya98@gmail.com 52%
99 ADITI PATEL clpaditipatel@gmail.com 50%
100 Teja Reddy Nvs nvstejareddy@gmail.com 50%


